

Misc.Exe 42/2024

Order Dated :25/02/2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner files hazirah.

E/R of W/A report is received with non-executed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 02/05/2025 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder through SP Howrah Commissionerate.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah