

M.Ex – 42/2024

Order Dated : 13/07/2026

Today is fixed for Payment of Rs 1,00,000/- & report from the I/O of Jagachha Ps.

Petitioner files taraf hazira.

Op is absent without any step.

None moves on call for the Op.

Issue W/A against the Op .

No report from the I/O of Jagachha Ps till date.

Day adjourned.

Fix 13/08/2026 for appearance of petitioner & report from the I/O of Jagachha Ps & E/R of W/A of Op .

Requisite by the petitioner at once .

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*